
Email: knowell@howard.com

Email: jpursell@howard.com

Email: khatcher@howard.com

Email: Lsands@howard.com

Kourtney Nowell
36 Howard Drive, Ellisville, MS, 39437

Howard Technology Solutions Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Desktops, Laptops, Servers, Storage and Peripherals)

Will Butler
NASPO ValuePoint

Max Contract Period: 803-737-9854
01/07/2016 - 07/31/2021

South Carolina Sales Representative

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

Howard Master Agreement

SC Participating Addendum

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet

Howard Technology Solutions

Katie Hatcher

Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to each 
individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV equipment; 
whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, subscriptions 
or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

South Carolina Outside Sales
Josh Pursell

K-12 Sales

Fax: 888-912-3151 (toll-free)
Phone: 601-399-5617 (direct)

36 Howard Drive, Ellisville, MS, 39437
Phone: 678-873-6650 (direct)

Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free)

Phone: 843-714-1007

Higher Education Sales
Leslie Sands

Phone: 704-617-6473

VP of Sales
David Perkins
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Email: dperkins@howard.com

Email: mward@howard.com
Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free)
Phone: 301-399-5680 (direct)

Contract Manager
Melissa Ward

Phone: 601-399-5019 (direct)
Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free)
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